
Parish Diary 
Autumn 2024 

NOVEMBER 
Wednesday 06 Nov Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 09 Nov   Rugby Parking (England v Australia)  

Sunday 10 Nov  Remembrance Sunday 10am 

    Requiem Mass for The Fallen 

 

10 Nov   Choral Evensong 4pm 

    Commemorating 84yrs (Of - All Hallows at Twickenham) 

Wednesday 13 Nov Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 16 Nov  Rugby Parking (England v South Africa) 

Sunday 17 Nov  Parish Mass (With Sunday School) 

    Birthday Party in Parish Hall (Two special ladies) 

Wednesday 20 Nov Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 24 Nov  Parish Mass 10am 

    Rugby Parking (England v Japan) 

Wednesday 27 Nov Said Mass 9.30am 

DECEMBER 

Sunday 01 Dec  Advent Sunday Mass 10am 

    With a child friendly talk ☺   

Wednesday 04 Dec  Said Mass (Father Ed Hanson) 9.30am  

    Bach 2 Baby - Concert in church. 11.00 am 

Sunday 08 Dec  Parish Mass 10am 

    Carol Service: From Darkness to Light 6pm 

    University of London Church Choir 

Wednesday 11 Dec  Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 15 Dec   Parish Mass (With Christingle Service) – 10am 

    Families & children especially welcome ☺   

Also…15 Dec  Richmond Community Choir – 6pm  

    Book online. Or tickets on the door.  

Wednesday 18 Dec  Said Mass 11.30am 

    Senior Citizens Lunch Club 1230 

    A Christmas Special (In our parish hall) 

Sunday 22 Dec  Parish Mass 10am 

Monday 23 Dec  Lessons & Carols 7pm 

Tuesday 24 Dec  Families & Children Prayers at the Crib 4pm 

Midnight Mass 10pm  

Wednesday 25 Dec  Christmas Day Mass 10am 

Sunday 29 Dec  Parish Mass 10am 

JANUARY  2025 

Wednesday 01 Jan  No Mass 

Sunday 05 Jan  Parish Mass 10am  

+ + +  


